
Board of Education 
School Year 2022-2023 

_______________________________ 
 

 Date Day Agenda 

 July 1 Friday First day of  2022-2023 Fiscal Year 

 July 11 Monday Annual Meeting: 
a)   Approve depository banks 
b)   Appoint and administer oath of office to secretary 
c)   Appoint and administer oath of office to treasurer 
 
 

 August 8 Monday Regular Meeting 
 
 

 September 12 Monday Regular Meeting 
 

 
 September 26 (if needed) Monday Regular Meeting 

 
 

 October 10 Monday Regular Meeting: 
a) CAR 

 
 

 October 24 Monday Regular Meeting 
 

Information Reports: 
a)  

    
    
 November 14 Monday Regular Meeting 

 

 
November 16-17 Wed – Thurs IASB Convention – Des Moines, Iowa 

 
 

 November  28 (if needed) Monday Regular Meeting 
 

 
 

 December 12 Monday 

 

Approve annual report of secretary and depository 
      report of treasurer  
Organizational Meeting of Board: 
a)   Nomination and election of Board Officers 
b)  Oath of office to elected officers 

 
 January 9 Monday Regular Meeting 

 January 11 Wednesday Board/Admin Council Retreat 

 January 23 Monday Regular Meeting 
a) Superintendent Mid-Year Evaluation 
 
Information Reports: 
a) Audit 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 February 13 Monday Regular Meeting 
 

 
 February 27 (if needed) Monday Regular Meeting 

 
 
 

 March 21 Tuesday Regular Meeting: 
a) Preliminary Budget 

 
 April 10 Monday Regular Meeting: 

a) Budget Hearing 
 

 April 24 (if needed) Monday Regular Meeting  
 
 

 May 8 Monday Regular Meeting 
 
 

 May 22 (if needed) Monday Regular Meeting 
 
 

 June 12 Monday Regular Meeting 
a) Superintendent Evaluation 
 
 

 June 14 Wednesday Board/Admin Council Retreat  
 

 June 30 Friday Fiscal year officially closes 

 
 
This agenda may be modified and/or special meetings called as determined by the President of 

the Cedar Falls Board of Education. 


